Client:
Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
Dyna Drum EO Color is a high output, outdoor rated, quad-color LED floodlight. It features an internal 100-277VAC power supply,
onboard DMX+RDM driver, and each unit carries Acclaim’s Aria wireless DMX technology inside. It comes with a narrow 10º beam
standard, with optional quick-change spread lenses for wider applications. It is ideal for facade lighting applications and as an area

DYNA DRUM EO COLOR
TM
ORDER CODES
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.6
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
2
DDV - 2  #  1 - #  C  #  N
Version:
Control:
Housing Finish:
Lens Cover:
Cable System:
Beam:
LED Color:
Input Voltage:
DDV = Dyna Drum EO Color
2 = DMX+RDM
1 = Black* (RAL 9005)
2 = White* (RAL 9003)
4 = Gray (RAL 7047)
7 = Custom* (Provide RAL #)
1 = Clear
A = Standard Bare Wires
L = Outdoor Link System
(requires extra components)
C = 10º
H = QW RGBW (W=6000K)
I = QW RGBW (W=4000K)
L = QS RGBW (W=3000K)
N = 100-277VAC
RELATED COMPONENTS
* indicates special order
DDEOSL20
20º Spread lens for Dyna Drum EO
DDEOSL40
40º Spread lens for Dyna Drum EO
DDEOSL60
60º Spread lens for Dyna Drum EO
DDEOSL1060
10º x 60º Spread lens for Dyna Drum EO
Optional Beam Accessories
DDEOFSG Full snoot for Dyna Drum EO, Gray
DDEOFSB Full snoot for Dyna Drum EO, Black
DDEOFSW Full snoot for Dyna Drum EO, White
DDEOHSG Half snoot for Dyna Drum EO, Gray
DDEOHSB Half snoot for Dyna Drum EO, Black
DDEOHSW Half snoot for Dyna Drum EO, White
DYNA DRUM EO COLOR
TM
RELATED COMPONENTS
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.6
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
3
D IMENSIONS
TM2
Use with 2” pipe, schedule 40 tenon mount
(2.51”, 56mm inner dia.)
TM4
Use with 3.5” pipe, schedule 40 tenon mount
(4.13”, 105mm inner dia.)
Optional Mounting Accessories
PC2
2” pipe, shchedule 40 pipe clamp
mounts 1 or 2 !xtures
PC4
4” pipe, shchedule 40 pipe clamp
mounts 1 or 2 !xtures
DYNA DRUM EO COLOR
TM
WIRING